
Cotswold Gliding Club Membership Fees & Charges 2023/2024

With effect fromOctober 2023 Price DD
Monthly Notes

Full Membership

Full flying member (FFM) - 26 and over £535.00 £48.50

FFM - Young Adult (18-25) £270.00 £24.50

FFM - Student (18-25) £200.00 £17.50

FFM - UWE Bulk
scheme

FFM - Under 18 £85.00 N/A

FFM - Country Adult £275.00 £25.00 FFM of another BGA club and living >50miles from Aston
Down

FFM - Life member £35.00 N/A Suggested fee to cover BGA capitation

FFM - Family (2 members of an immediate family) £700.00 £63.50

Associate Membership

Paramotor members £200.00 N/A

Associated membership £100.00 N/A

Blocarters and gliding club £100.00 N/A

Members of Aero-modellers club (CRCS) Affiliate
scheme

Junior Associate - Under 18 £30.00 N/A Parents must be full flying or associate members. Limited to 6
flights pa with an instructor

Associate Spouse - Non flying Nil New in 2023-4

Cadet member £35.00 N/A Monthly charge - including 3 winch launches per Saturday

Other Membership Schemes

Fixed Price to Solo - FFM £1,400.00 £127.00 Maximum 100 winch launches and 1st year membership fees
- 1 year minimum and 2 year time limit

Fixed Price to Solo - Under 25 £1,000.00 £90.00 Maximum 180winch launches and 1st year membership fees -
1 year minimum and 2 year time limit

Reciprocal daily membership £15.00 Members of other BGA clubs (Rockpolisher club members are
free)

Reciprocal weekly membership £100.00 Members of other BGA clubs up to 9 consecutive days.
Rockpolisher club members are free

Facilities

Hangarage £560.00 N/A

Caravans £370.00 N/A

Trailers £250.00 N/A

Electricity Cost plus
20%

Bunk rooms double occupancy £22.50 Charge is per night with a 5 consecutive night discount of
15%)

Bunk rooms single occupancy £27.50 Charge is per night with a 5 consecutive night discount of
15%)


